LABEL

Bovine animals, less than 1 year old

Male bovine animals, 1 to less than 2 years old
Heifers, 1 to less than 2 years old

Male bovine animals, 2 years old or over
Heifers, 2 years old and over

Dairy cows

Non dairy cows

Sheep

Sheep, breeding females

Goats

Goats, breeding females

Piglets, live weight under 20 kg

Breeding sows, live weight 50 kg or over
Other pigs

Broilers

Laying hens

Rabbits of domestic species, breeding females
Bees (hives)

UNIT
ECU_per_ha
ECU_per_head
ECU_per_head
ECU_per_head
ECU_per_head
ECU_per_head
ECU_per_head
ECU_per_head
ECU_per_head
ECU_per_head
ECU_per_head
ECU_per_head
ECU_per_head
ECU_per_head

ECU_per_100_hds
ECU_per_100_hds

ECU_per_head
ECU_per_hive

SO VALUE
338.00
685.52
573.20

57.67
323.04
3,412.35
215.05
534.27
1,024.24
497.04
963.78
219.45
922.62
219.45
1,087.26
2,352.51
226.27
101.82



