LABEL	UNIT	SO VALUE
Bovine animals, less than 1 year old	ECU_per_ha	338.00
Male bovine animals, 1 to less than 2 years old	ECU_per_head	685.52
Heifers, 1 to less than 2 years old	ECU_per_head	573.20
Male bovine animals, 2 years old or over	ECU_per_head	57.67
Heifers, 2 years old and over	ECU_per_head	323.04
Dairy cows	ECU_per_head	3,412.35
Non dairy cows	ECU_per_head	215.05
Sheep	ECU_per_head	534.27
Sheep, breeding females	ECU_per_head	1,024.24
Goats	ECU_per_head	497.04
Goats, breeding females	ECU_per_head	963.78
Piglets, live weight under 20 kg	ECU_per_head	219.45
Breeding sows, live weight 50 kg or over	ECU_per_head	922.62
Other pigs	ECU_per_head	219.45
Broilers	ECU_per_100_hds	1,087.26
Laying hens	ECU_per_100_hds	2,352.51
Rabbits of domestic species, breeding females	ECU_per_head	226.27
Bees (hives)	ECU_per_hive	101.82